Position

Foreman-Grounds

Sprinkler/Irri Mech-12
Sprinkler/Irri Mech-12
Sprinkler/Irri Mech-12

Grnds Utility Worker 11-12

Sprinkler/Irri Mech-12

Grnds Utility Worker 11-12
Grnds Utility Worker 1-12
Grnds Utility Worker 1-12
Grnds Utility Worker 1-12

Grnds util wrkr i-12

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department Total Wages

Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds

Grounds

$63,949
$54,019
$53,118
$48,471
$48,418
$48,275
$42,212
$41,430
$40,676
$37,793

$780

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,744
$13,276
$14,468
$13,923
$13,284
$13,434
$13,221
$4,707
$13,059
$12,719
$15



