Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Foreman-Grounds		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$63,949	\$15,744
Sprinkler/Irri Mech-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$54,019	\$13,276
Sprinkler/Irri Mech-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$53,118	\$14,468
Sprinkler/Irri Mech-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$48,471	\$13,923
Grnds Utility Worker II-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$48,418	\$13,284
Sprinkler/Irri Mech-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$48,275	\$13,434
Grnds Utility Worker II-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$42,212	\$13,221
Grnds Utility Worker I-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$41,430	\$4,707
Grnds Utility Worker I-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$40,676	\$13,059
Grnds Utility Worker I-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$37,793	\$12,719
Grnds util wrkr i-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Grounds	\$780	\$15